
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2020-09-21
RSZ Motors

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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10:40:07
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10:22:21
10:37:09
14:47

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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:
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21 september 2020
Assen - 4555 mtr.

UITERT 4 UREN VAN ASSEN - Vrij Training rijder 4

234Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

145 Fast AF Racing1:49.465 10:26:0111
145 Fast AF Racing1:49.061 10:29:4132
145 Fast AF Racing1:48.816 10:31:3043
55 Risico Group 55+1:47.245 10:34:3364

Nr. Naam / Teamnaam Kls
Snelste

rondetijd In
Snelhei

d

Summary of best laptimes per class

145 ECPFast AF Racing 1:48.816 4 150,69
55 ECSRisico Group 55+ 1:47.245 6 152,90
11 ECLDCC Marielle Rebels 1:57.650 8 139,38
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